EN
2
3
Showertec is a complete range of innovative solutions that includes
all the elements needed to build or renovate a shower, ensuring
complete and reliable waterprooƒng over time. Quick and easy to install,
the Showertec system is also ideal for designing steam showers.
The heart of the range is Showertec Linear STL, a system designed

STKV shower glass holder profiles
Stainless steel
STKR conical profiles
Stainless steel
STKF frontal profiles
Stainless steel
STKPV conical shower glass holder profiles
Stainless steel
STKV shower glass holder profile
Anodized aluminum
STKP conical shower profiles
Stainless steel
Code H1 mm
STKV100IS200 13
STKV100IS240 13
STKV10/10IS200 10
STKV10/10IS240 10
Code H1xB mm
STKPV35IS135DX 13 x 35
STKPV35IS135SX 13 x 35
STKPV48IS200DX 13 x 48
STKPV48IS200SX 13 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKP35/100IS135DX 10 x 35
STKP35/100IS135SX 10 x 35
STKP35/125IS135DX 12,5 x 35
STKP35/125IS135SX 12,5 x 35
STKP48/100IS200DX 10 x 48
STKP48/100IS200SX 10 x 48
STKP48/125IS200DX 12,5 x 48
STKP48/125IS200SX 12,5 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKR35/80IS135DX 8 x 35
STKR35/80IS135SX 8 x 35
STKR35/100IS135DX 10 x 35
STKR35/100IS135SX 10 x 35
STKR35/125IS135DX 12,5 x 35
STKR35/125IS135SX 12,5 x 35
STKR48/80IS200DX 8 x 48
STKR48/80IS200SX 8 x 48
STKR48/100IS200DX 10 x 48
STKR48/100IS200SX 10 x 48
STKR48/125IS200DX 12,5 x 48
STKR48/125IS200SX 12,5 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKF35/80IS135 8 x 35
STKF35/100IS135 10 x 35
STKF35/125IS135 12,5 x 35
STKF48/80IS135 8 x 48
STKF48/100IS135 10 x 48
STKF48/125IS135 12,5 x 48
Code H1 mm
STKV100AS270 12
24
SX

STKV shower glass holder profiles
Stainless steel - Black
STKR conical profiles
Stainless steel - Black
STKF frontal profiles
Stainless steel -Black
STKPV conical shower glass holder profiles
Stainless steel - Black
STKV shower glass holder profile
Powder Coated Aluminum - embossed matt Black
STKP conical shower profiles
Stainless steel - Black
Code H1 mm
STKV100IB200 13
STKV100IB240 13
STKV10/10IB200 10
STKV10/10IB240 10
Code H1xB mm
STKPV35IB135DX 13 x 35
STKPV35IB135SX 13 x 35
STKPV48IB200DX 13 x 48
STKPV48IB200SX 13 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKP35/100IB135DX 10 x 35
STKP35/100IB135SX 10 x 35
STKP35/125IB135DX 12,5 x 35
STKP35/125IB135SX 12,5 x 35
STKP48/100IB200DX 10 x 48
STKP48/100IB200SX 10 x 48
STKP48/125IB200DX 12,5 x 48
STKP48/125IB200SX 12,5 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKR35/80IB135DX 8 x 35
STKR35/80IB135SX 8 x 35
STKR35/100IB135DX 10 x 35
STKR35/100IB135SX 10 x 35
STKR35/125IB135DX 12,5 x 35
STKR35/125IB135SX 12,5 x 35
STKR48/80IB200DX 8 x 48
STKR48/80IB200SX 8 x 48
STKR48/100IB200DX 10 x 48
STKR48/100IB200SX 10 x 48
STKR48/125IB200DX 12,5 x 48
STKR48/125IB200SX 12,5 x 48
Code HxB mm
STKF35/80IB135 8 x 35
STKF35/100IB135 10 x 35
STKF35/125IB135 12,5 x 35
STKF48/80IB135 8 x 48
STKF48/100IB135 10 x 48
STKF48/125IB135 12,5 x 48
Code H1 mm
STKV100A65270 12
25
EN